
Spring Calendar 2024/25

Wed 15 Jan 2025 8:30am -P1 Year 7 Pastoral Workshop: Relationships

Thu 16 Jan 2025 8:30am -P1 Year 11 Communion - PC
4.00pm-

8.00pm

Year 13 Parents Evening (online)

Fri 17 Jan 2025 8:30-10:00am Y12 RE Conference

WEEK 1

Tuesday 21st January 

all day 
Year 7 Your Life You Choose Workshop

Wed 22 Jan 2025 Early Closure

Thu 23 Jan 2025 8:30am -P1 Year 8 Communion - PC
4.30-8:00pm Year 11 Parents Evening 

Fri 24 Jan 2025 8:30am -P1 Year 9 Pastoral Workshop: Relationships

WEEK 2

Thu 30 Jan 2025 8:30am -P1 Y13 Communion - PC
8:30am -P1 Year 8 Pastoral Workshop: Relationships
4.00-8:00pm Year 12 Parents Evening 

WEEK 1

Mon 3 Feb 2025 8:30am -P1 Year 11 Pastoral Workshop: Relationships 

Thu 6 Feb 2025 8:30am -P1 Year 9 Communion - PC
Year 9 Parents Information Evening  - PC 

Thu 13 Feb 2025 8:30am -P1 Year 7 Communion - PC

Fri 14 Feb 2025 Staff Training Day - school closed to students

HALF TERM: Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February 2025

Wed 26 Feb 2025 8:30am -P1 Year 7 Pastoral Workshop: Relationships 2

Thu 27 Feb 2025 Year 9 World War One Battlefields Trip (day 1)

8:30am -P1 Year 10 Communion - PC
6:30pm Year 7 Celebration of Achievement Evening



Fri 28 Feb 2025 Year 9 World War One Battlefields Trip (day 2)

Saturday 1st March DofE Training Day

WEEK 2

Tue 4 Mar 2025 8:30am -P1 Year 10 Pastoral Workshop: Relationships 2 
7:00pm Parent prayer on zoom

Wed 5 Mar 2025 Lunch Careers Fair

7.00pm Information Evening for external 6th Form applicants - Sports Hall

Thu 6 Mar 2025 8:30am -P1 Year 12 Communion - PC

4.00pm-8pm Year 9 Parents Evening 

Fri 7 Mar 2025 8:30am -P1 Year 9 Pastoral Workshop: Relationships 2 

WEEK 2

Mon 17 Mar 2025 6:00pm A Level music recital 'practical exam'

Wed 19 Mar 2025 Sixth Form Leadership interviews 

4:30pm -6:30pm EPQ Showcase - PC

Thu 20 Mar 2025 Sixth Form Leadership interviews continue

Fri 21 Mar 2025 Non Uniform day - International day 

WEEK 1

Tue 25 Mar 2025

Year 9 Geography Trip to Kew Gardens & Richmond 
Early Closure

Thu 27 Mar 2025 6:30pm Twyford Voices concert -  Sports Hall, Com room and Small SH

WEEK 2

Tue 1 Apr 2025 6:30pm Year 12 University prep evening - PC

Fri 4 Apr 2025 End of Term (early closure) 


